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Certified Banker (CB) – Stage II 
2019 Training and Examination Schedule – 2nd Intake 

 

Programme Module 
Application 

Type 
Code Date Time 

Application 
Deadline 

Fee 
(HK$) 

CB  

(Stage II) 

Business and 

People 

Management 

(Credit: 30) 

Training 

(15 hours) 
HQS2001PP190961 

7, 21, 28 Sep,  
5, 12 Oct (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 30 Aug (Mon) 3,900 

Examination 

(3 hours) 

EXAM-2019-00236 2 Dec 2019 (Mon) 

19:00 - 22:00 

11 Nov (Mon) 

1,250 

TBC 20 May 2020 (Wed) 
20 Apr 2020 

(Mon) 

Corporate 

Finance 

Services 

(Credit: 30) 

Training 

(15 hours) 
HQS2002PP190962 

7, 21, 28 Sep,  
5, 12 Oct (Sat) 

10:00-13:00 30 Aug (Mon) 3,900 

Examination 

(3 hours) 

EXAM-2019-00237 16 Dec 2019 (Mon) 

19:00 - 22:00 

25 Nov (Mon) 

1,250 

TBC 18 May 2020 (Mon) 
17 Apr 2020 

(Fri) 

Finance in 

International 

Trade 

(Credit: 30) 

Training 

(15 hours) 
HQS2003PP190963 

7, 21, 28 Sep,  
5, 12 Oct (Sat) 

14:00-17:00 30 Aug (Mon) 3,900 

Examination 

(3 hours) 

EXAM-2019-00238 12 Dec 2019 (Thurs) 

19:00 - 22:00 

21 Nov 
(Thurs) 

1,250 

TBC 19 May 2020 (Tue) 
17 Apr 2020 

(Fri) 

Technology 

Management & 

Innovation in 

Banking 

(Credit: 30) 

Training 

(15 hours) 
HQS2004PP190964 

7, 21, 28 Sep,  
5, 12 Oct (Sat) 

14:00-17:00 30 Aug (Mon) 3,900 

Examination 

(3 hours) 

EXAM-2019-00239 9 Dec 2019 (Mon) 

19:00 - 22:00 

18 Nov (Mon) 

1,250 

TBC 21 May 2020 (Thurs) 
21 Apr 2020 

(Tue) 

 
Special note: According to the accreditation of HKCAAVQ on “Professional Diploma for Certified Banker” programme, an average 

learner is expected to spend 4 to 5 months to complete the respective training and examination of individual modules 
 
Programme Details: 

Enrolment Methods : By email to application@hkib.org or by fax at (852) 2544 9946 or in person at HKIB office 
Training Venue : 3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central, HK (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C) 

(unless other venue specify in training class confirmation / examination attendance notice) 

Language Medium : Cantonese (supplemented with English materials) 
 

Note: HKIB reserves the right to cancel, modify, and/or postpone the training and/or examination. 
 

 
For Enquiries:  
Address:  3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central, HK (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C)  
Tel:   (852) 2153 7800       Email:  hkib@hkib.org 
Fax:  (852) 2544 9946 
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